STRUCTURAL BEARINGS
GRANOR®
SLIPJOINT
GRANOR.COM.AU
STANDARD DUTY SLIPJOINT
“SERIES SJJ”
HEAVY DUTY SLIPJOINT
“SERIES HDSJ”

Dimensions
(mm)
Rotation
Capacity
Movement
Capacity
Min Req'd
Seating Width
(kN/m) A B C (Radians) (+/- mm) "W" (mm)
STANDARD SLIPJOINT “SJJ”
SJJ-75-15/100
75 30 7
60
0.064
15 100
SJJ-75-30/130 90 30 130
SJJ-75-50/170 130 50 170
SJJ-100-15/105
100 35 7
65
0.054
15 105
SJJ-100-30/135 95 30 135
SJJ-100-50/175 135 50 175
SJJ-150-15/110
150 40 7
70
0.048
15 110
SJJ-150-30/140 100 30 140
SJJ-150-50/180 140 50 180
SJJ-200-15/115
200 45 7
75
0.042
15 115
SJJ-200-30/145 105 30 145
SJJ-200-50/185 145 50 185
SJJ-250-15/120
250 50 7
80
0.038
15 120
SJJ-250-30/150 110 30 150
SJJ-250-50/190 150 50 190
SJJ-300-15/130
300 60 7
90
0.027
15 130
SJJ-300-30/160 120 30 160
SJJ-300-50/200 160 50 200
SJJ-400-15/150
400 80 7
110
0.016
15 150
SJJ-400-30/180 140 30 180
SJJ-400-50/220 180 50 220
SJJ-500-15/170
500 100 7
130
0.010
15 170
SJJ-500-30/200 160 30 200
SJJ-500-50/240 200 50 240
STANDARD SLIPJOINT “SJJ” WITH FIRE RATED FELT
SJJ-FR-75-50/170 75 30 7 130 0.064 50 170
SJJ-FR-100-50/175 100 35 7 135 0.054 50 175
SJJ-FR-150-50/180 150 40 7 140 0.048 50 180
SJJ-FR-200-50/185 200 45 7 145 0.042 50 185
SJJ-FR-250-50/190 250 50 7 150 0.038 50 190
SJJ-FR-300-50/200 300 60 7 160 0.027 50 200
SJJ-FR-400-50/220 400 80 7 180 0.016 50 220
SJJ-FR-500-50/240 500 100 7 200 0.010 50 240
Part Number Load Capacity
(SLS)
Dimensions
(mm)
Rotation
Capacity
Movement
Capacity
Min Req'd
Seating Width
(kN/m) A B C (Radians) (+/- mm) "W" (mm)
HEAVY DUTY SLIPJOINT “HDSJ”
HDSJ-600-25/140
600 40 12
100
0.010
25 140
HDSJ-600-50/190 150 50 190
HDSJ-600-100/290 250 100 290
HDSJ-750-25/165
750 65 12
125
0.010
25 165
HDSJ-750-50/215 175 50 215
HDSJ-750-100/315 275 100 315
HDSJ-1000-25/160
1000 60 19
120
0.010
25 160
HDSJ-1000-50/210 170 50 210
HDSJ-1000-100/310 270 100 310
HDSJ-1250-25/180
1250 80 19
140
0.010
25 180
HDSJ-1250-50/230 190 50 230
HDSJ-1250-100/330 290 100 330
HDSJ-1500-25/210
1500 110 19
170
0.010
25 210
HDSJ-1500-50/260 220 50 260
HDSJ-1500-100/360 320 100 360
HDSJ-1750-25/210
1750 110 25
170
0.010
25 210
HDSJ-1750-50/260 220 50 260
HDSJ-1750-100/360 320 100 360
HDSJ-2000-25/235
2000 135 25
195
0.010
25 235
HDSJ-2000-50/285 245 50 285
HDSJ-2000-100/385 345 100 385
HDSJ-2500-25/260
2500 160 31
220
0.010
25 260
HDSJ-2500-50/310 270 50 310
HDSJ-2500-75/410 370 100 410
HEAVY DUTY SLIPJOINT “HDSJ” WITH FIRE RATED FELT
 HDSJ-FR-600-50/190
600 40 12
150
0.010
50 190
 HDSJ-FR-600-100/290 250 100 290
 HDSJ-FR-750-50/215
750 65 12
175
0.010
50 215
 HDSJ-FR-750-100/315 275 100 315
 HDSJ-FR-1000-50/210
1000 60 19
170
0.010
50 210
 HDSJ-FR-1000-100/310 270 100 310
 HDSJ-FR-1250-50/230
1250 80 19
190
0.010
50 230
 HDSJ-FR-1250-100/330 290 100 330
 HDSJ-FR-1500-50/260
1500 110 19
220
0.010
50 260
 HDSJ-FR-1500-100/360 320 100 360
 HDSJ-FR-1750-50/260
1750 110 25
220
0.010
50 260
 HDSJ-FR-1750-100/360 320 100 360
 HDSJ-FR-2000-50/285
2000 135 25
245
0.010
50 285
 HDSJ-FR-2000-100/385 345 100 385
 HDSJ-FR-2500-50/310
2500 160 31
270
0.010
50 310
 HDSJ-FR-2500-100/410 370 100 410
SPECIFICATIONS
RECOMMENDED MINIMUM WIDTH
OF SLIPJOINT
The product table shows a suggested minimum practical
seating width applicable to each size of Slipjoint.
The designer must ensure that if such narrow Slipjoint is
used, that load transfer between the slab/corbel or slab/
beam, is adequately addressed.  Load transfer must be
within the reinforcement frame.
The last number (after the forward slash) in the part number
can be increased as necessary to match the Corbel /
Seating Width required by the project.
Part Number Example: SJJ-150-50/250. 150kN/m load
capacity (SLS), +/-50mm movement capacity, 250mm
seating width.
GRANOR SLIPJOINT FIRE RATING
Granor ‘SJJ-FR’ and ‘HDSJ-FR’ slipjoint incorporate twin